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This is to infornm all the students of B.A/B. Sc. Semester (1,||l and V) and M.A/M.Sc. 
Semester (l and II) that their Psychology practical examination January 2025 will be held 
according to the following schedule: 

4. 

S. S. JAIN SUBODH P. G. COLLEGE, JATPUR 

5 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 

Practical Examination Schedule 

Class 

B.Sc. I Semester 
B.A. I Semester 

B.A, /B.Sc. III Semester 

B.Sc. V Semester 
B.A. V Semester 

M.A/M.Se. I Semester 

NOTICE 

M.A/M.Sc. III Semester 
Practical and Internship Viva 

Date 

17/01/25 
18/01/25 

13/01/25 

15/01/25 
16/01/25 

10/01/25 

DATE: 24/12/2024 

11/01/25 

Time 

09.00AM to 01.00PM 

09.00AM to 01.00PM 

09.00AM to 01.00PM 
09.00 AM to 01.00PM 

09.00AM to 01.00PM 

09.00AM to 01.00PM 

Note: Students are requested to come half an hour before the scheduled time in proper 
uniform with their identity card and practical record. 

(Prof. K.B. Sharma) 

Principal 
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