S. S. JAIN SUBODH P. G. COLLEGE, JAIPUR

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

Practical Examination Schedule

NOTICE

DATE: 24/12/2024

This is to inform all the students of B.A/B. Sc. Semester (I,III and V) and M.A/M.Sc. Semester (I and III) that their Psychology practical examination January 2025 will be held according to the following schedule:

S.No.	Class	Date	Time
	B.Sc. I Semester	17/01/25	
1.	B.A. I Semester	18/01/25	09.00AM to 01.00PM
2.	B.A. /B.Sc. III Semester	13/01/25	09.00AM to 01.00PM
	B.Sc. V Semester	15/01/25	09.00AM to 01.00PM
3.	B.A. V Semester	16/01/25	09.00AM to 01.00PM
4.	M.A/M.Sc. I Semester	10/01/25	09.00AM to 01.00PM
5.	M.A/M.Sc. III Semester Practical and Internship Viva	11/01/25	09.00AM to 01.00PM

Note: Students are requested to come half an hour before the scheduled time in proper uniform with their identity card and practical record.

(Prof. K.B. Sharma)

Principal